
Club Name Telephone Mobile Email
Beccles Jodie Sharp 01502 717402 07840 668022 sharp845@btinternet.com
Breckland Kirstie Shaw 01953 498705 07776 168273 kjshaw1970@aol.com
Broadland Nikki Baker 01263 514405 07879 622388
Carrow Katy Harris 07989 538207 katy@fit4office.co.uk
Dereham (Girls) Carolyn Reid 07828 863889 norfolkreid@googlemail.com
Dereham (Boys) Jon Beardon 07949 781401 jon@wfcdereham.org
Diss Lindsay Cates 01379 640106 07951 714068 lcates@btinternet.com
Evergreens Sarah Pruden 07733 222539 sarahpruden10@googlemail.com
Harleston Heather Brand 01379 851213 welfare@magpies-hockey.co.uk
Herlings Alison Seymour 07824 333585 ali.hoyte@gmail.com
Hornets Mandy Kirby 01508 548765 07799 548027
Loddon Lucy Whitmore 07766 713635 lucywhitmore@live.co.uk
Lowestoft Railway Jon Wilkinson 07512 428394 jwilko81@hotmail.com
Norfolk Nomads Roger Hibbins 01603 462345 07963 975103 roger11@ntlworld.com
North Norfolk Jonny Mills 07966 042255 jonny.mills26@yahoo.com
Norwich City Gemma Sargent 07773 003574 gemma.sargent@hotmail.co.uk
Norwich Dragons Nat Beal 07828 804518 nat_beal@hotmail.com
Pelicans 07826 869054 ramsdaled@googlemail.com
Reepham Graham Richardson 01603 308141 07464 429586 hansie61@hotmail.co.uk
Thetford Richard Smith 01638 711457 07933 731712 richardandjill@smith3b.plus.com
UEA M
UEA W
Watton Julie Wilkins 01953 884491 07770 711279 julesw22@hotmail.com
Yarmouth Rae Aldous 07909 546987 rae.williamson@talk21.com
Yarmouth Klaire Stanley 07765 881924 akstanley@btinternet.com
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